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WASTE MANAGEMENT INC.
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Price
212.75 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.15% (-0.33)

US94106L1098
WM

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

78,845 EUR
S&P 500

212.41 USD (100)
213.34 USD (100)
213.39 USD
213.50 USD
212.00 USD
213.08 USD
212.935439 USD
816,092
173,775,401.43
17,593
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US94106L1098&ID_NOTATION=291396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US94106L1098&ID_NOTATION=291396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83ac82167efeefc0547fa168488e6113d53b771e4746b9830e09471196984a99&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c69f881729f63d8f&time=1729538919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38d88f5de46f4e079ebf55f4bcda304ea81673802c503b2c8d4ef6a84ac66c2a&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a3686f6ff88e444f&time=1729538919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9899df588f5fea1495a29b3e9340312b788aff631c3b5d755b5c2f50de08c65a&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30e647051d2cb6b6f&time=1729538919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6087b37260205e5708597970c5890f2c27084ee3ce03964e5027d7914faf562e&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd14f8234648f0716&time=1729538919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbc48bcd1d432f7a28347d037044eb949164ce779d1d0001af876ef7795a1e84&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99a7d17d0dd7d45d0&time=1729538919&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

213.25 USD (908,872
208.37 USD (1,336,803
208.38 USD (1,591,159

ISIN US94106L1098
Symbol WM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 78,845 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 212.41 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 213.34 USD (100)
Open 213.39 USD
High 213.50 USD
Low 212.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 213.08 USD
VWAP 212.935439 USD
Volume (pcs) 816,092
Trading volume 173,775,401.43
Number of trades 17,593
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.75% +33.76% +35.37%
Perf (abs.) +7.68 +53.70 +55.59
Beta 0.40 0.26 0.43
Volatility  20.25 18.15 19.04

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

225.00 USD (2024/07/19
176.68 USD (2024/01/08
225.00 USD (2024/07/19
(

)
)
)
198.41 USD (1,619,948)
)
)
)
153.95 USD (2023/10/24)

All listings for WASTE MANAGEMENT INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 196.16 EUR 0.03 4
10/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 196.30 EUR 0.00 5
10/18
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 195.86 EUR 0.49 58
10/18
Stuttgart 2024/  21:31 195.48 EUR 0.00 4
10/18
NYSE 2024/ 22:00 212.75USD 173.78 17,593
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35559278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13137

WASTE MANAGEMENT INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
09/03

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:26

15:30

17:25

18:06

19:52

17:44

19:30

08:08

196.02 EUR

213.39 USD

196.02 EUR

196.36 EUR

191.38 EUR

196.20 EUR

195.92 EUR

196.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13135

WASTE MANAGEMENT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

WASTE MANAGEMENT

Contact Details
WASTE MANAGEMENT INC.

800 Capitol Street, Suite 3000 - 77002-2925
Houston

Telefon: +1-713-512-6200
Fax: +1-713-512-6323
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kathleen
Mazzarella

Andrés Ricardo
Gluski Weilert
Bruce Chinn
Maryrose Sylvester
Sean Menke
Thomas Bené
Victoria Holt
William Plummer
James C. Fish Jr.
Charles C.
Boettcher
Devina A. Rankin
Donald J. Smith
John J. Morris Jr.
Kelly Rooney
Michael Watson

Rafael Carrasco

Tara J. Hemmer

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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